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Cranberry & Brie Wonton 18g x 50
Sweet cranberries and creamy brie cheese in a crisp pastry pouch Suitable for Vegetarians

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060058030379   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Scheff Foods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : CBW18

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1119kJ

267kcal
10.5g 7.3g 14.4g 0.66g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1119kJ 267kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1119kJ 

267kCal

Carbohydrates 37.9g

of which sugars 14.4g

Fat 10.5g

of which saturates 7.3g

Fibre 0.9g

Protein 5.8g

Salt 0.66g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Cranberry Sauce (33%) (Contains Cranberries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Water, Sugar), Brie Cheese [MILK] (31%), Pastry (Contains WHEAT Flour, Water, Coconut Oil, Salt), Fortified WHEAT Flour (Contains

Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Modified Maize Starch E1422

Supplier's Product Code : CBW18

Product Added : 23 November 2006

Last Updated by Supplier : 27 February 2023

erudus id : 8b6c6c4de8ca4616a1885b49899e7a58
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Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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